
Athl Chair School Email Secretary School Email

1 District 1 AAA Mike Gold Dominion Christian mgold@dominionmail.org

2 District 1 AAAA Tony Caruso Cristo Rey tcaruso@cristoreyatlanta.org

3 District 2 AAA Keith Wasson Pinewood Christian kwasson@pinewoodchristian.org

4 District 2 AAAA Kevin Nix Bulloch Academy knix@bullochacademy.com

5 District 3 AAA Bill Murdock Terrell billmurdock11@gmail.com Mike Patrick Valwood mpatrick@valwood.org

6 District 4 AAA Deuce Roark II Lakeview deuce.roark@lakeviewacademy.org

7 District 4 AAAA Tim Early Bethlehem Christian tearly@bcamail.org

8 District 5 AAA Jake Copeland Heritage jcopeland@heritageschool.com

9 District 5 AAAA Tommy Webb Strong Rock twebb@strong-rock.com Chip Champion Westfield cchampion@westfieldschool.org

10 District 6 AAA JT Wall John Milledge jwall@johnmilledge.org

11 District 6 AAAA Greg Moore First Presbyterian Day greg.moore@fpdmacon.org Greg Moore FPD greg.moore@fpdmacon.org

12 AA Region 1 David Whitley Furtah Prep davidwhitley1@aol.com

13 AA Region 2 Adam Lord Brentwood School alord@brentwoodschool.org Bert Brown Brentwood School bbrown@brentwoodschool.org

14 AA Region 3 David Byrne Southwest Georgia davidbyrne@sgawarriors.com David Byrne Southwest Georgia davidbyrne@sgawarriors.com

15 AA Region 4 Bo Fleming Briarwood Academy flemingb@briarwoodacademy.com Andy Woodard Edmund Burke awoodard@burkeacademy.org

16 AA Region 6 Jimmy Watts Windsor jwatts@waknights.com Felicia Holmes Central Fellowship

17 A Region 1 Rick Johnson Harvester Christian rjohnson@harvesteracademy.com Roy Brown Harvester Christian rbrown@harvesteracademy.com

18 A Region 3 Van Bailey Fullington vbailey@fullingtonacademy.com Lance Godwin Grace Christian lgodwin@gcacougars.org

19 A Region 4 Terrence Hennessy Thomas Jefferson thennessy@tjajags.com Clint Inman David Emanuel cinman@deaeagles.com

20 A Region 5 Charles Parker LaGrange Academy charlesparker@lagrangeacademy.org Charles Parker LaGrange Academy charlesparker@lagrangeacademy.org

21 A Region 6 Adam Callaway Robert Toombs acallaway@gortca.com Adam Callaway Robert Toombs acallaway@gortca.com
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